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Puchar Polski III Runda Parapływackiego GP Polski
Gorzów Wlkp., 28- - 29-9-2019

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
2019-09-28 - 16:24 Wyniki
Punkty: WPS 2019

Pozycja Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Grupa S1-S5

1. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech S2 Szczecin 2:55.32 260 1:22.88 1:32.44
2. KLICH Krystian S5 Tychy 1:42.95 135 48.07 54.88
3. FLORKIEWICZ Damian S5 Bydgoszcz 1:46.96 84 49.20 57.76
4. ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof S4 Szczecin 3:20.22 1:34.55 1:45.67

Grupa S6

1. NOGA Mateusz S6 Częstochowa 1:27.47 316 41.09 46.38
2. KONDRACKI Janusz S6 Białystok 1:28.06 300 41.00 47.06
3. FIKUS Kajetan S6 Gorzów 3:09.16 1:35.78 1:33.38

Grupa S7

1. MIŚKIEWICZ Mateusz S7 Częstochowa 1:18.99 428 38.69 40.30
2. PODGÓRSKI Hubert S7 Tarnów 1:41.55 23 47.35 54.20
3. GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan S7 Z.Góra 2:04.96 55.94 1:09.02

BIELIŃSKI Dawid S7 Z.Góra 2:07.94 57.13 1:10.81
HALECKI Hubert S7 Gorzów 4:19.76 2:09.75 2:10.01

Grupa S8

1. GOLUS Michał S8 Radom 1:03.40 827 30.37 33.03
2. WOLA Mateusz S8 Gorzów 1:24.42 139 37.77 46.65
3. HALOR Grzegorz S8 Tychy 1:48.31 1 55.50 52.81
4. WAŁASZEK Tomasz S8 Wrocław 1:52.59 54.84 57.75

Grupa S9

1. KOWALSKI Gabriel S9 Płock 1:03.12 736 30.48 32.64
2. TOMCZYK Dawid S9 Warszawa 1:04.66 676 31.67 32.99
3. WOJTACH Krzysztof S9 Białystok 1:13.75 328 35.15 38.60
4. STAŃKOWSKI Gabriel S9 Gdańsk 1:15.55 270 37.20 38.35
5. MĄCZYŃSKI Maciej S9 Wrocław 1:18.40 192 36.63 41.77
6. CYMBALISTA Szymon S9 Wrocław 1:47.20 50.68 56.52

BRZÓZKA Marcel S9 Tychy 2:16.12 1:02.54 1:13.58

Grupa S10

1. OGORZAŁEK Alan S10 Wrocław 58.22 790 28.69 29.53
2. JURECKI Jan S10 Wrocław 1:09.09 346 33.46 35.63
3. GAŁUSZKA Dawid S10 Tychy 1:16.01 144 35.60 40.41
4. KULA Kamil S10 Tychy 1:16.13 142 35.84 40.29
5. KOŹMIŃSKI Patryk S10 Gorzów 1:16.36 137 36.72 39.64
6. KALISZ Konrad S10 Tarnów 1:35.68 2 45.37 50.31
7. BURZYŃSKI Rafał S10 Wrocław 1:49.87 52.60 57.27

STAWISKI Rafał S10 Gorzów 2:05.95 54.83 1:11.12

Grupa S11

1. DRĄG Przemysław S11 Częstochowa 1:08.01 625 32.52 35.49
2. WÓJCIK Maciej S11 Laski 1:48.59 48.84 59.75

KOZŁOWSKI Aleks S11 Laski 2:16.95 1:05.55 1:11.40

Grupa S12-S13

1. ROSIAK Michał S13 Wrocław 1:02.97 520 30.47 32.50
2. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian S13 Warszawa 1:03.96 478 29.12 34.84
3. WRÓBEL Bartosz S12 Laski 1:33.92 2 40.72 53.20
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Puchar Polski III Runda Parapływackiego GP Polski
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Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny

Open

1. GOLUS Michał S8 Radom 1:03.40 827 30.37 33.03
2. OGORZAŁEK Alan S10 Wrocław 58.22 790 28.69 29.53
3. KOWALSKI Gabriel S9 Płock 1:03.12 736 30.48 32.64
4. TOMCZYK Dawid S9 Warszawa 1:04.66 676 31.67 32.99
5. DRĄG Przemysław S11 Częstochowa 1:08.01 625 32.52 35.49
6. ROSIAK Michał S13 Wrocław 1:02.97 520 30.47 32.50
7. JASTRZĘBSKI Adrian S13 Warszawa 1:03.96 478 29.12 34.84
8. MIŚKIEWICZ Mateusz S7 Częstochowa 1:18.99 428 38.69 40.30
9. JURECKI Jan S10 Wrocław 1:09.09 346 33.46 35.63

10. WOJTACH Krzysztof S9 Białystok 1:13.75 328 35.15 38.60
11. NOGA Mateusz S6 Częstochowa 1:27.47 316 41.09 46.38
12. KONDRACKI Janusz S6 Białystok 1:28.06 300 41.00 47.06
13. STAŃKOWSKI Gabriel S9 Gdańsk 1:15.55 270 37.20 38.35
14. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech S2 Szczecin 2:55.32 260 1:22.88 1:32.44
15. MĄCZYŃSKI Maciej S9 Wrocław 1:18.40 192 36.63 41.77
16. GAŁUSZKA Dawid S10 Tychy 1:16.01 144 35.60 40.41
17. KULA Kamil S10 Tychy 1:16.13 142 35.84 40.29
18. WOLA Mateusz S8 Gorzów 1:24.42 139 37.77 46.65
19. KOŹMIŃSKI Patryk S10 Gorzów 1:16.36 137 36.72 39.64
20. KLICH Krystian S5 Tychy 1:42.95 135 48.07 54.88
21. FLORKIEWICZ Damian S5 Bydgoszcz 1:46.96 84 49.20 57.76
22. PODGÓRSKI Hubert S7 Tarnów 1:41.55 23 47.35 54.20
23. WRÓBEL Bartosz S12 Laski 1:33.92 2 40.72 53.20

KALISZ Konrad S10 Tarnów 1:35.68 2 45.37 50.31
25. HALOR Grzegorz S8 Tychy 1:48.31 1 55.50 52.81
26. CYMBALISTA Szymon S9 Wrocław 1:47.20 50.68 56.52

WÓJCIK Maciej S11 Laski 1:48.59 48.84 59.75
BURZYŃSKI Rafał S10 Wrocław 1:49.87 52.60 57.27
WAŁASZEK Tomasz S8 Wrocław 1:52.59 54.84 57.75
GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan S7 Z.Góra 2:04.96 55.94 1:09.02
STAWISKI Rafał S10 Gorzów 2:05.95 54.83 1:11.12
BIELIŃSKI Dawid S7 Z.Góra 2:07.94 57.13 1:10.81
BRZÓZKA Marcel S9 Tychy 2:16.12 1:02.54 1:13.58
KOZŁOWSKI Aleks S11 Laski 2:16.95 1:05.55 1:11.40
FIKUS Kajetan S6 Gorzów 3:09.16 1:35.78 1:33.38
ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof S4 Szczecin 3:20.22 1:34.55 1:45.67
HALECKI Hubert S7 Gorzów 4:19.76 2:09.75 2:10.01

PK HORNIK Ksawery Gorzów 1:38.23 43.83 54.40


